
Wyniki MOE etap Express
C2-M

C2-Mixt
T1-K
T1-M
T2-K

F
T2-M

T2-Mixt

Miejsce 
(Etap Express)

Nr startowy 
zawodnika 

/Teamu

Kategoria Klub Czas startu
(po godzinie zero)

Czas ukończenia 
(po godzinie zero)

Karne minuty 
(suma)

Czas 
skumulowany

Express

Punkty 
przeliczeniowe

Express

1 67 F 1:13:00 1:55:05 0:00:00 0:42:05 6
2 3 F PWiK Wodzisław Śląski 1:04:00 1:50:03 0:00:00 0:46:03 5
3 2 F Kowalczyk Team 0:59:00 1:50:49 0:00:00 0:51:49 43 2 F Kowalczyk Team 0:59:00 1:50:49 0:00:00 0:51:49 4
4 5 F F/T2-Mixt 1:09:00 2:03:34 0:00:00 0:54:34 3
5 6 F F/T2-Mixt 0:26:00 1:26:18 0:00:00 1:00:18 2
6 1 F Kowalczyk Team 0:06:00 1:20:50 0:00:00 1:14:50 1


